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

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

166 BOUCHIE STREET

V2J 1L8

R2299936 $419,500

0
12,000.00

0.00

10

6
4
2

1997
21
RM2
$3,622.11

2

PLAN PGP5532 BLK 15 DL 703 LD 05. PARCEL C (PL2274).

023-652-489

16'
13'
10'
12'
14'
12'
9'
10'
11'
8'

17'
14'
14'
11'
18'
11'
17'
11'
13'
11'

16'
16'
14'
12'
11'
11'
14'
8'
17'
11'

14'
14'
12'
11'
11'
10'
13'
8'
9'
6'

11'
11'

10'
8'

1,684
1,756

0
1,655
5,095

0
5,095

4
4
2
2
4
5

Very large 5,095 sq ft executive 2 storey home with a 3rd lower level containing 3 rental suites. All levels w/in-floor nat. gas hot water heat. Features
incl. security system, heat exchanger, 2 nat has FP's, central vac. This home is situated on a double lot at the top end of Bouchie St. with amazing view
over the city. Large high end circular style kitchen with island. Huge family living area on main with 6 bdrms up. The rentals are 2 - 2 bdrm suites rent
at $800 and the 1 bdrm at $550. All include heat and light. One of the 2 bdrms is currently being totally redone. Huge double garages.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

0.00

0
10

N

22

2018

6053

OVER THE CITY

RE/MAX Quesnel Realty (1976)

$419,500

Quesnel - Town

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Nook
Family Room
Den
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Below
Below
Below
Below

Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Living Room
Kitchen

Below
Below

Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Below
Main
Above
Above
Above

No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Feet

No Y

N

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer,
Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Stucco

Gas - Natural

Natural Gas
City/Municipal

Sundeck(s)
Asphalt

Garage; Double

In Suite Laundry

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Jetted Bathtub

Fully Finished

09/09/2018 06:34 PM

Quesnel (Zone 28)

Fourplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

643 MURPHY STREET

V2J 2X9

R2300356 $239,000

122
8,052.00

66.00

4

2
2
0

1951
67
RS2
$2,216.44

0

2010

0

3 0

2 BLOCKS

LOT 09 BLK 61 CITY OF QUESNEL PL 17000

006-090-443

9'3
11'5
9'6
11'2
9'9
7'3
11'2
11'
7'9
10'10

13'9
11'7
11'3
15'3
11'3
10'7
13'
13'
8'
9'

11' 10'6

1,100
0
0

1,000
2,100

0
2,100

4
4

Duplex in north Quesnel.  $1450.00 total rents.  Units in excellent condition.  Unit was completely rebuilt from foundation up in 2010.  Good tenant
mix.  No-thru street, private location.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

20.12

1
3

n

1

1

11

2018

SEASONAL RIVER VIEW

Century 21 Bob Sutton Realty

$239,000

Quesnel - Town

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
No

No Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Dining Room
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Living Room
Laundry
Bedroom

Bsmt Utility

Bsmt
Main

No
No

Feet

No Y

N

East

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Stucco

None

Baseboard, Forced Air, Natural Gas
City/Municipal

Patio(s) & Deck(s)
Asphalt, Metal

Front
Open

Mixed

In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Treed

Full, Fully Finished

09/09/2018 06:34 PM

Quesnel (Zone 28)

Duplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

1371-1373 SLOAN AVENUE

V8J 2A9

R2303553 $404,500

0
8,408.00

0.00

10

6
4
2

1971
47
R2
$3,379.68

0

5 1

LOT 180 DISTRICT LOT 1992 RANGE 5 COAST DISTRICT PLAN 5478

010-536-329

10'6
12'6
9'
13'6
13'6
8'5
12'
12'2
8'2
12'6

12'6
19'
12'
12'6
12'6
7'9
10'
9'

12'5
12'4

12'
13'

12'10
13'1
12'
13'
9'
13'
17'
12'

10'6
12'
12'
18'
9'
9'5
12'
9'5
12'
17'

2,030
0

2,030
0

4,060

0
4,060

1
2
4
4
4
4

This 4-plex is a excellent investment opportunity and can generate rental income from all 4 units. The 2 larger units each offer 3 bedrooms, 2
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



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

2549 AVALON AVENUE

V0J 1Z2

R2298258 $239,900

0
0.00

0.00

8

4
2
2

1971
47
R2
$4,189.08

0

2

PL PRP6078 LT 1 DL 619 LD 14 RNG 5

010-095-241

12'8
12'6
10'7
12'11
9'4
12'8
14'
15'
19'
12'8

18'9
9'6
9'

12'8
14'
14'6
8'8
12'
13'4
18'9

9'6
9'

12'8
14'
14'6
8'8
12'
9'8
11'

12'6
10'7
13'11
9'4
12'8
14'
15'
13'6
9'2

2,164
0
0

2,147
4,311

0
4,311

11' X

2
4
2
4

Side-by-side duplex on 0.44/acre beautifully landscaped private lot. Great place for a family, plus rental income, too! 30' x 14' carports on each side,
lots of parking, large updated sundeck, storage sheds, fire pit area, greenhouse, and a great garden! 4 bedrooms and 1.5 bats per side. 1-yr-old roof,
4-yr-old sundeck, recent renos and newer appliances in the south-facing side. Both sides are metered separately (200-amp service), with electric
heat. Basement entrances. This property could work great for an extended family--or rent one side for a nice mortgage-helper! Both sides, one title.
Appliances included.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

0.00

4
4

N

19

2018

Calderwood Realty Ltd.

$239,900

Houston - Town

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Main

Library
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Laundry
Living Room

Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Laundry
Other

Bsmt
Main
Bsmt
Main

No
No
No
No

Feet

No N

N

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Split Entry
Frame - Wood
Aluminum, Brick

Baseboard, Electric
City/Municipal

Patio(s) & Deck(s)
Fibreglass

Front
Carport; Multiple

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Storage Shed
Paved Road, Private Setting, Private Yard

Full, Partly Finished

09/09/2018 06:34 PM

Houston (Zone 53)

Duplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:
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